
Centre No. Department Capacity Roll No. From Roll No. To

40 670001 670040

44 670041 670084

40 680001 680040

40 680041 680080

40 680081 680120

40 680121 680160

40 680161 680200

40 680201 680240

40 680241 680280

40 680281 680320

48 680321 680368

48 680369 680416

72 680417 680488

24 680489 680512

48 680513 680560

24 680561 680584

24 680585 680608

20 Examination Hall-A, Humaniteis Block 168 680609 680776

21 Examination Hall-B, Humaniteis Block 168 680777 680944

40 680945 680984

40 680985 681024

60 681025 681084

60 681085 681144

24 681145 681168

24 681169 681192

24 681193 681216

18 Department of Political Science 15 681217 681231

40 660001 660040

40 660041 660080

60 660081 660140

24 660141 660164

40 610001 610040

40 610041 610080

40 610081 610120

Centre Notice No.1 for Kashmir University Entrance Test to  Integrated Programmes                                    

session-2025

5-Year Integrated Masters programme in Electronics                                                                                   

Date: 05-06-2025                                                                          Time: 09:30 a.m. to 10:40 a.m.             

16 Department of History (A)

5-Year Integrated Masters programme in Data Science & Artificial Intelligence                                                  

Date: 05-06-2025                                                                         Time: 11:00 a.m. to 12:10 p.m.                                            

13 Department of Education

14
Centre of Distance and Online Education                                                                                     

(Top Floor Department of Education)

22 Department of History (B)

19 Department of Sociology

5-Year Integrated Masters programme in Botany                                                                                                

Date: 05-06-2025                                                                         Time: 02:00 p.m. to 03:10 p.m.                                 

16  Department of History (A)

5-Year Integrated Programme in BA-LLB                                                                                                                                                                                                

Date: 05-06-2025                                                                                          Time: 03:30 p.m. to 04:40 p.m.

1 CCPC



Centre No. Department Capacity Roll No. From Roll No. To
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session-2025

24 610121 610144

24 610145 610168

24 610169 610192

24 610193 610216

24 610217 610240

24 610241 610264

24 610265 610288

24 610289 610312

24 610313 610336

24 610337 610360

24 610361 610384

24 610385 610408

24 610409 610432

24 610433 610456

24 610457 610480

36 610481 610516

36 610517 610552

40 610553 610592

40 610593 610632

24 610633 610656

24 610657 610680

24 610681 610704

24 610705 610728

24 610729 610752

24 610753 610776

40 610777 610816

40 610817 610856

40 610857 610896

40 610897 610936

40 610937 610976

40 610977 611016

40 611017 611056

40 611057 611096

48 611097 611144

48 611145 611192

72 611193 611264

24 611265 611288

48 611289 611336

24 611337 611360

24 611361 611384

48 611385 611432

48 611433 611480

48 611481 611528

48 611529 611576

40 611577 611616

40 611617 611656

60 611657 611716

60 611717 611776

2 Department  of Zoology

3 Department of Botanty

4 Department of Hindi

5 Department of Persian

6 Department of Arabic

7 Institute of Foreign Languages

8 Department of Sanskrit

9 Department of Urdu

10 Department of English

11 Department of Linguistics

12 Department of Electronics

13 Department of Education

14
Centre of Distance and Online Education                                           

(Top Floor Department of Education)

15
Centre of Distance and Online Education, 

Naseembagh

16 Department of History (A)



Centre No. Department Capacity Roll No. From Roll No. To
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session-2025

36 611777 611812

36 611813 611848

36 611849 611884

36 611885 611920

24 611921 611944

24 611945 611968

24 611969 611992

24 611993 612016

24 612017 612040

24 612041 612064

20 Examination Hall-A, Humanities Block 168 612065 612232

21 Examination Hall-B, Humanities Block 113 612233 612345

40 340001 340040

40 340041 340080

52 340081 340132

40 690001 690040

30 690041 690070

16 Department of History (A) 28 700001 700028

17 Department of Commerce

18 Department of Political Science

19 Department of Sociology

5-Year Integrated Masters programme in BA-MA Arabic                                                                                                             

Date: 06-06-2025                                                                        Time: 02:00 p.m. to 03:10 p.m.             

4-Year Integrated  programme through Design Your Degree Mode                                                                                  

Date: 06-06-2025                                                                             Time: 09:30 a.m. to 10:40 a.m.                         

16  Department of History (A)

5-Year Integrated Masters programme in Energy Studies and Physics                                                                                                                     

Date: 06-06-2025                                                                        Time: 11:00 a.m. to 12:10 p.m.             

22  Department of History (B)

Sd/-

Director

(Directorate of Admissions &

Competitive Examiantions)


